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Carly King

Lillian Mo
Sophia Carcamo
Alejandro Robles
Keira Pendergraph
Sequoia Ashby
Jordan Jones
Isabell Martin
Quinn Turner
Heather Huggins
Noelle Kimotsuki
Jessica Ehret
Maya Aaen
Siena Mallon
Lexi Estrada
Alessandra Correa
Abigail Correa
Nora Lehto
Sienna Wilson
Nala Salim
Alyssa Vaughn
Emmy Turner
Maya Bell
Marissa Amaya
Brianna Harmon
Carol Leandro
Anna Argabright
Peyton Sievers
Lisa lzuhara
Erika James
Eden Lindsay
Leah Zavala
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Foot Locker West Regional
Mt. SAC - Hilmer Lodge Stadium

Grade

Race 9 - Open Race - Women - 5K
12/07/2024 - 9:45am

Results

Place Name

Individual

Hometown Time
Chicago, IL 19:17.0
Prescott Valley, AZ 20:21.8
ClaytonClayton, CA  20:36.7
Los Angeles, CA  20:39.7
Ramona, CA 21:06.8
Los Angeles, CA  21:08.9
Orem, UT 21:23.9
Chinle, AZ 21:33.5
Trabuco Canyon, CA 21:37.9
Monrovia, CA 21:51.9
San Francisco, CA  21:52.7
Los Angeles, CA  21:55.4
Napa, CA 21:57.7
Santa Rosa, CA  22:08.8
Santa Clarita, CA  22:12.7
Fresno, CA 22:15.9
Fresno, CA 22:19.7
Newbury Park, CA  22:20.5
Glendale, CA 22:23.7
Carson, CA 22:24.8
Pasadena, CA  22:59.0
West Bountiful, UT  23:05.8
Glendora, CA 23:06.1
Victorville, CA 23:13.3
El Segundo, CA  23:17.4
Ventura, CA 23:24.6
Los Angeles, CA  23:27.3
Ridgecrest, CA  23:35.4
Pleasanton, CA  23:35.9
Irvine, CA 23:37.7
Phoenix, AZ 23:43.9
ColtonColton, CA  24:13.4

33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

2463 2463
Giulianna Loza
Ariane Chua
Mikayla Gutierrez
Marnie Thomas
Gursimer Pandher

Phoenix Poisella-Rieck

Abigail Toarmina
Amanda Pitts
Maggie Feldt
Avery Gilbert
Ashlyn Turner
Madeline Brown
Keila Renteria
Karmina Tremble
Carrie Fredin
Christine Coduti
Gina Allen
Brianna Isidro
Mariella Meza
Abby Schad
Carmen Lopez
Kelly Cernyar
Victoria Hulett
Gennie Marasigan
Jessica Kamrath
Poppy Hyde
Yvonne Tseng

Madeleine Armstrong

Mary Vanderlaske
Nina Marasigan
Arely Hernandez

Grade
12

Hometown

Hemet, CA
Pasadena, CA
West Covina, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Fresno, CA
Los Angeles, CA
Apple Valley, CA
Bakersfield, CA
Davis, CA
Ventura, CA
West Bountiful, UT
Glendora, CA
Cabazon, CA
hilmar, CA
Layton, UT
Riverside, CA
Long Beach, CA
Fontana, CA
Salinas, CA
Altadena, CA
Ontario, CA
Midway, UT
Cerritos, CA

Trabuco Canyon, CA

La Habra, CA
West Bountiful, UT
Irving, CA
Fontana, CA
CA

Trabuco Canyon, CA

Santa Ana, CA

12/9/2024 5:50pm

Time
24:25.0
24:30.3
24:30.9
24:34.7
24:475
24:51.2
24:54 4
25:01.9
25:10.4
25:11.6
25:44.0
25458
25:51.7
25:56.4
26:11.9
26:17.2
26:26.9
26:49.7
26:50.2
26:53.2
26:53.9
27:.07.8
27:14.3
27:16.8
27:21.9
27:30.6
27:52.8
27:55.6
28:05.8
28:07.5
28:09.3
28:17.3




Place Name

65
66
67
68
69
70
4l
72
73
74
75
76
77

78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87

88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

Lindsay Picha
Samantha Pineda
Yuriana Diaz
Alondra Olivos
Kayhryn Green
Michelle Alfaro
Carrie Horner
Mae Bryois
Catherine Taylor
Veronica Seffroui
Donna Richens
Ladele Sill
Teresa Dober

Rachel Meltzer
Sonia Lazos
Julie Browning
Alejandra Tovar

Sienna Castaneda

Madeline Borrayo
Allison Wallace
Daisy Rodriguez
Margie Valdez
Araiya Rangel

Sonia Lopez
Paula Martinez
Beth Johnson
Wendy Keyzer
Veronica Ruiz
Isabel Lopez
Crystal Martinez
Stephanie Born
Maria Cuevas
Laura Sessions
Julie Sessions
Lucia Marasigan
Delia Gallegos
Pamela Wilder
RAMONA GALAZ
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Grade

9

Race 9 - Open Race - Women - 5K

12/07/2024
Individual
Hometown Time
Ladera Ranch, CA 28:31.1
Ontario, CA 28:47.2
Hemet, CA 28:48.2
Hemet, CA 28:48.2
Heber City, UT ~ 28:51.3

Baldwin Park, CA  28:58.1
Big Bear Lake, CA  28:58.2
Glendale, CA 29:36.5
Pasadena, CA  30:00.4
Los Angeles, CA  30:01.9
30:20.2
Fullerton, CA 30:27.9
MONARCH BEACH, 30:41.2
CA
La Habra, CA 30:54.5
Paramount, CA  31:09.0
Perris, CA 31:13.8
Pomona, CA 31:32.9
Covina, CA 31:42.4
Covina, CA 31:42.5
Lompoc, CA 32:49.7
Diamond Bar, CA  32:54.7
33:31.3
Santa Fe Springs, 33:32.9
CA
Victorville, CA 33:49.3
Long Beach, CA  34:28.2
Vernal, UT 34:48.5
Oxnard, CA 35:35.0
Long Beach, CA  35:38.1
Paramount, CA  36:15.1
Sylmar, CA 36:42.1
Los Alamitos, CA  37:06.5
West Covina, CA  38:22.8

Pleasant Grove, UT 38:37.1
Pleasant Grove, UT 38:39.2

Trabuco Canyon, CA 39:39.9

Oxnard, CA 42:43.7
brea, CA 46:35.0
Carson, CA 47:59.0

- 9:45am

Results

Place Name
103 Cyril Cruz

Grade

Hometown Time
Norwalk, CA 52:15.0

12/9/2024 5:50pm



